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Contract# | Contractor & Address. Gontact information TEN
PC68102 | MX Petroleum Gorp. Jeanine Caron 161352970 | 1000015801
SB 22 Center 5t. Controller
Massena, NY 13662 Phone: 315-769-9500
Toll-Free Phone: 1-800-840-0645
Email: j.caron@mxfuels.com
Customer Services Contact for NYS  Jacq Poirier
Contract Orders (Mon-Fri Bam- Phone: 518-483-0317
Spm): Toll-Free Phone: 1-888-828-4645
Email: j.poirier@mxiuels.com
Contact or Escalating Contract Gus Miller
Orders: Phone: 315-769-9500
Toll-Free Phone: 1-800-840-06845
Email: g.miller@mxfuels.com
Contacts for After Hours, Weekend, Mickey Miller
Holiday, or NYS Declared Phaone; 315-769-9500
Emergency: Toll-Free Phone: 1-800-840-0645
Email: m.miller@mxfuels.com
Gus Miller
Email: g.miller@mxfuels.com
PC68103 Petroleum Traders Corporation Gayle Newion 351462227 | 1000055839
7120 Pointe Inverness Way Contract Sales Manager
Fort Wayne, IN 46804 Toll-Free Phone: 1-800-348-3705 Option 4
Emall: Gnewton@petroleumtraders.com
Contacts for After Hours, Weekend, Emergency Dispatch
Holiday, or NYS Declared Toll-Free Phone: 1-800-348-3705 Option 1
Emergency: Email: dispatch@petroleumtraders.com
PC68104 Sprague Operating Resources LLC  Taylor Hudson 020415440 | 1000005203
185 |nternational Dr, Managing Director, Refined Sales
Partsmouth, NH 03801 Phone: 603-430-5387
Toll-Free Phone: 1-800-225-1560
Email: contractmgmi@spragueenergy.com
Customer Service Contact for NYS ~ Customer Service Care Team
Contract Orders (24/7): Toll-Free Phone: 800-880-6037
Email: orders @spragueenergy.com
Contacts for NYS Declared Taylor Hudson
Emergencies: Phone: 603-430-5397
Toll-Free Phone: 1-800-225-1560
Email: contractmami@spragueenergy.com
Barry Panicola
Phone: 516-622-7091
Email: bpanicola@spragueenergy.com
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